PEB-4700VLA
Mini-ITX ESB based on Intel® Pentium® M or
Celeron® M processor with DDR SDRAM,
VGA / Panel, Dual display, LAN and Audio
FEATURES
� Micro-FCPGA Socket 478 for Pentium® M or
     Celeron® M (PEB-4700VLA)
� Intel® 855GME chipset (PEB-4700VLA)

Certification
Form Factor
ORDERING GUIDE
* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Celeron®, Pentium® III, Pentium® 4 and XeonTM are registered
   trademarks of Intel® Corporation
* Other trademarks, logo, brands and company names are the property
   of their respective owners
M050624
Headquarters            (UK)
Unit 30, Basepoint Enterprise Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire, RG24 8UP UK
Tel: +44-1256-406688
Fax: +44-1256-406689
E-mail: info@emca.co.uk
http: //www.emca.co.uk
Portwell, Inc.
3F, No. 92, Sec. 1, Nei-Hu Rd.,
114 Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-27992020
Fax: +886-2-27991010
E-mail: info@mail.portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.tw
American Portwell
6851 Mowry Avenue
Newark, CA 94560, USA
Tel: +1-510-790-9192
Fax: +1-510-790-9191
E-mail: info@mail.portwell.com
http: //www.portwell.com
Portwell Japan, Inc.
¢E101-0042 Ueda Build. 7F,10-2
Kanda higashi matsushita-cho
chiyoda-ku Tokyo Japan
Tel: +81-3-5298-8071
Fax: +81-3-5298-8072
E-mail: info@portwell.co.jp
http: //www.portwell.co.jp
Beijing Portwell
6F, Building 3, Qunying Zone,
Chuangye Rd. 8, Shangdi,Haidian
District, Beijing, China 100085
Tel: +86-10-82701616
Fax: +86-10-82700606
E-mail: info@mail.portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.cn
USB x2+IEEE 1394
Intel® 82562 LAN Controller
RS-232x3
Audio Line-out
PCI Slot
USB x2
ICH4
CF Socket
USB x2+LAN PIO+SIO+VGA PS/2 K/B and Mouse
PEB-4700ZVLA
Fanless Solution
PS/2 K/B and Mouse
Super I/O
LVDS / LCD Connector
FDD
Mobile Intel® Celeron® Processor